
HUDDERSFIELD FALCON M.C.C.
AFFILIATED TO YORKSHIRE CENTRE ACU & WEST YORKSHIRE GROUP

Championship

Championship Course : Intermediate, Novice, T/shock, O40, P65, Youth A,B,C, classes TOTAL

Pos Name Bike Status Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 POINTS

1 ANDREW JACKSON SCORPA O/40 20 15 15 50

BEN ROBINSON JOTAGAS INTER 20 20 40

MARTIN BEARDSELL SHERCO O/40 13 13 13 39

IAN BLACKBURN SHERCO NOV 17 11 28

SIMON TYAS GASGAS INTER 11 17 28

WILLIAM TOLSON BETA A 17 17

NEIL SAVAGE GASGAS O/40 15 15

CURTIS JOHNSON SHERCO NOV 10 10

MEGAN SAVAGE GASGAS A 10 10

Clubman A : Novices, Beginners, T/shock, O40, P65, Youth A,B,C & D classes

Pos Name Bike Status Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 POINTS

1 TONY HEATH MONTESA NOV 17 20 20 57

ANDREW WASHINGTON BETA NOV 13 15 17 45

PAUL HAIGH VERTIGO O/40 17 20 37

BEN FRANCIS GASGAS NOV 15 17 32

IAN HAIGH MONTESA O/40 15 17 32

RICHARD BRYANT GASGAS O/40 13 15 28

JONATHAN DAWSON GASGAS O/40 10 13 23

CURTIS JOHNSON SHERCO NOV 20 20

MEGAN SAVAGE GASGAS A 20 20

ROBERT ARMSON SCORPA O/40 20 20

BEN EARNSHAW GASGAS NOV 15 15

TOM TUNSTALL BETA NOV 13 13

DAVE MORLEY BETA O/40 11 11

GARY MORLEY MONTESA NOV 11 11

ROBERT POULTON BETA O/40 11 11

Clubman B : Novices, Beginners, T/shock, O40, P65, Youth A,B,C & D classes

Pos Name Bike Status Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 POINTS

1 SIMON FROST BETA O/40 17 15 8 40

HENRY STEPHENSON BETA C 20 10 30

JULIAN WALLER MONTESA NOV 11 17 28

DAVE MORLEY BETA O/40 17 10 27

DEAN LUNN SHERCO NOV 13 13 26

LEWIS BEARDSELL BETA B 10 8 7 25

LAST OF THE SUMMER WINE EVENING SERIES 2016

CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS 



PAUL BALMFORTH BETA NOV 15 7 22

ADEN ROPER GASGAS NOV 20 20

JOSHUA CLEGG SHERCO A 11 4 5 20

TOM WARD SHERCO NOV 20 20

GARY MORLEY SCORPA O/40 15 15

IAN ROPER MONTESA O/40 9 6 15

JOHN DAVY GASGAS O/40 7 6 13

PAUL FLINTHAM MONTESA O/40 13 13

STEVE CARROLL MONTESA O/40 11 11

JASON CROSSLAND MONTESA O/40 9 9

MICK ELLIS GASGAS NOV 9 9

KEITH NORMINGTON BETA O/40 8 8

ANDY JOHNSON JOTAGAS NOV 6 6

BRIAN COOPER GASGAS O/40 5 5

ANDREW FLETCHER GASGAS O/40 4 4

MAX FLETCHER GASGAS B 3 3

GORDON McCOLM GASGAS O/40 2 2

White Route : Beginners,  Youth A,B,C & D classes

Pos Name Bike Status Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 POINTS

1 ANDREW KERSHAW EMS NOV 17 13 13 43

FREDDIE STEPHENSON OSET D 13 11 17 41

CHARLIE CROSSLAND BETA D 15 20 35

SIMON ROGERSON SHERCO BEG 15 15 30

RICHARD PLUME NORMAN PRE-65 20 20

ANDY JOHNSON JOTAGAS NOV 17 17



HUDDERSFIELD FALCON M.C.C.
AFFILIATED TO YORKSHIRE CENTRE ACU & WEST YORKSHIRE GROUP

Championship Course : Intermediate, Novice, T/shock, O40, P65, Youth A,B,C, classes TOTAL

Pos Name Bike Status Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 POINTS

1 ANDREW JACKSON SCORPA O/40 20 20 20 60

MARTIN BEARDSELL SHERCO O/40 15 17 17 49

NEIL SAVAGE GASGAS O/40 17 17

MEGAN SAVAGE GASGAS A 20 20

WILLIAM TOLSON BETA A 20 20

BEN ROBINSON JOTAGAS INTER 20 20 40

SIMON TYAS GASGAS INTER 17 17 34

IAN BLACKBURN SHERCO NOV 20 20 40

CURTIS JOHNSON SHERCO NOV 20 20

Clubman A : Novices, Beginners, T/shock, O40, P65, Youth A,B,C & D classes

Pos Name Bike Status Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 POINTS

1 TONY HEATH MONTESA NOV 17 20 20 57

ANDREW WASHINGTON BETA NOV 13 15 17 45

BEN FRANCIS GASGAS NOV 15 17 32

CURTIS JOHNSON SHERCO NOV 20 20

BEN EARNSHAW GASGAS NOV 15 15

TOM TUNSTALL BETA NOV 13 13

GARY MORLEY MONTESA NOV 11 11

1 PAUL HAIGH VERTIGO O/40 17 20 37

IAN HAIGH MONTESA O/40 15 17 32

RICHARD BRYANT GASGAS O/40 13 15 28

JONATHAN DAWSON GASGAS O/40 10 13 23

ROBERT ARMSON SCORPA O/40 20 20

DAVE MORLEY BETA O/40 11 11

ROBERT POULTON BETA O/40 11 11

MEGAN SAVAGE GASGAS A 20 20

Clubman B : Novices, Beginners, T/shock, O40, P65, Youth A,B,C & D classes

Pos Name Bike Status Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 POINTSADEN ROPER GASGAS NOV 20

1 PAUL BALMFORTH BETA NOV 20 13 33

DEAN LUNN SHERCO NOV 17 15 32

JULIAN WALLER MONTESA NOV 15 17 32

ADEN ROPER GASGAS NOV 20 20

TOM WARD SHERCO NOV 20 20

MICK ELLIS GASGAS NOV 17 17

LAST OF THE SUMMER WINE EVENING SERIES 2016

CLASS POINTS



ANDY JOHNSON JOTAGAS NOV 15 15

1 SIMON FROST BETA O/40 20 17 11 48

DAVE MORLEY BETA O/40 20 15 35

JOHN DAVY GASGAS O/40 13 13 26

IAN ROPER MONTESA O/40 15 10 25

GARY MORLEY SCORPA O/40 20 20

PAUL FLINTHAM MONTESA O/40 17 17

STEVE CARROLL MONTESA O/40 17 17

KEITH NORMINGTON BETA O/40 15 15

JASON CROSSLAND MONTESA O/40 13 13

BRIAN COOPER GASGAS O/40 11 11

ANDREW FLETCHER GASGAS O/40 9 9

GORDON McCOLM GASGAS O/40 8 8

JOSHUA CLEGG SHERCO A 20 20 20 60

LEWIS BEARDSELL BETA B 20 20 20 60

MAX FLETCHER GASGAS B 17 17

HENRY STEPHENSON BETA C 20 20 40

White Route : Beginners,  Youth A,B,C & D classes

Pos Name Bike Status Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 POINTS

SIMON ROGERSON SHERCO BEG 20 20 40

CHARLIE CROSSLAND BETA D 20 20 20 60

FREDDIE STEPHENSON OSET D 17 17 17 51

ANDREW KERSHAW EMS NOV 20 17 20 57

ANDY JOHNSON JOTAGAS NOV 20 20

RICHARD PLUME NORMAN PRE-65 20 20


